Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kieran Dale - (834603) - Thanet Swim Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:12.24
2:13.86
2:14.01
2:14.94
2:15.53
2:15.96
2:16.27
2:16.77
2:17.50
2:17.52
2:17.64
2:17.86
2:18.89
2:19.32
2:19.62
2:19.92
2:20.02
2:21.38
2:22.21
2:22.22
2:22.30
2:23.86
2:24.61
2:27.92
2:28.93

2:31.62

LYY

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

640
617
615
602
595
589
585
579
569
569
568
565
552
547
544
540
539
524
515
515
514
497
489
457

448

Round

F

m I

I I T T T I I O

I I T T T =

m I M

N

I I I T

Date

02/08/18
02/08/18
29/07/17
15/02/20
29/07/17
02/08/19
21/04/19
07/03/20
05/05/19
06/05/18
06/05/18
25/03/17
05/11/17
30/04/17
15/02/20
30/04/17
10/02/18
25/03/17
28/05/16
11/03/18
13/02/16
12/03/16
13/02/16
16/05/15
06/08/15
16/05/15

44mnaHE

Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet
British Summer Championships

Middle East Open and Junior Championships
British Summer Championships

Swim England National Summer Meet
Beckenham Easter International Open 2019

Arena National League 20th B Final

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Swim England South East Championships 2018
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Middle East Open and Junior Championships
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Kent Swimming Championships 2018

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

ASASER Swimming Championships

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASASER Swimming Championships

[ PO PO R S T D U P

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Dubai
Sheffield
Sheffield
London
Cardiff
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Surrey
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Dubai
Wycombe
London
Surrey
Crawley
Wycombe
London
Wycombe
London
Crawley
Sheffield

Crawley

Aemtal Palaan

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thmmat Ouitan

Level

1
1

1
1

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



£.04.10
2:44.21
2:45.29

2:52.95

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:16.77
2:14.94
2:19.62
2:15.96
2:17.50
2:16.27
2:12.24
2:13.86
2:17.52
2:17.64
2:22.22
2:20.02
2:18.89
2:14.01
2:15.53
2:19.92
2:19.32
2:21.38
2:17.86
2:22.21
2:23.86
2:22.30
2:24.61
2:28.93
2:27.92
2:31.62
2:34.15
2:44.21
2:45.29
2:52.95

Copyright 2024

286

WA Pts

579
602
544
589
569
585
640
617
569
568
515
539
552
615
595
540
547
524
565
515
497
514
489
448
457
425
404
334
328
286

Round

I T T m I I I IT O T

m I I M

I I T

1104710
14/06/14
13/04/14
21/12/13

Date

07/03/20
15/02/20
15/02/20
02/08/19
05/05/19
21/04/19
02/08/18
02/08/18
06/05/18
06/05/18
11/03/18
10/02/18
05/11/17
29/07/17
29/07/17
30/04/17
30/04/17
25/03/17
25/03/17
28/05/16
12/03/16
13/02/16
13/02/16
06/08/15
16/05/15
16/05/15
11/04/15
14/06/14
13/04/14
21/12113

DEXIEY LUy LuuIsEe Upell vieet
ASA South East Region Age Group Championships
Crawley Spring Open Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet

Meet

Arena National League 20th B Final

Middle East Open and Junior Championships
Middle East Open and Junior Championships
Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Beckenham Easter International Open 2019

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Swim England South East Championships 2018
WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

Kent Swimming Championships 2018

Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASASER Swimming Championships

ASASER Swimming Championships

Bexley Long Course Open Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships
Crawley Spring Open Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet

vlystal rdiace
Crawley
Crawley

Basildon

Venue

Cardiff
Dubai
Dubai
Sheffield
Wycombe
London
Sheffield
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
London
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Surrey
Surrey
Crawley
Wycombe
London
London
Sheffield
Crawley
Crawley
Crystal Palace
Crawley
Crawley

Basildon

Liarier owiiii
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Pagv|a2/2

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



