Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kieran Dale - (834603) - Thanet Swim Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:12.24	640	F	02/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
2:13.86	617	Н	02/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
2:14.01	615	F	29/07/17	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
2:14.94	602	С	15/02/20	Middle East Open and Junior Championships	Dubai	Thanet Swim	1
2:15.53	595	Н	29/07/17	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
2:15.96	589	Н	02/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
2:16.27	585	Н	21/04/19	Beckenham Easter International Open 2019	London	Thanet Swim	1
2:16.77	579	Н	07/03/20	Arena National League 20th B Final	Cardiff	Thanet Swim	1
2:17.50	569	Н	05/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
2:17.52	569	Н	06/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
2:17.64	568	Н	06/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
2:17.86	565	F	25/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Thanet Swim	1
2:18.89	552	Н	05/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
2:19.32	547	Н	30/04/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
2:19.62	544	Н	15/02/20	Middle East Open and Junior Championships	Dubai	Thanet Swim	1
2:19.92	540	Н	30/04/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
2:20.02	539	Н	10/02/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	London	Thanet Swim	1
2:21.38	524	F	25/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Thanet Swim	1
2:22.21	515	Н	28/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:22.22	515	F	11/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
2:22.30	514	F	13/02/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	London	Thanet Swim	1
2:23.86	497	F	12/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
2:24.61	489	Н	13/02/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	London	Thanet Swim	1
2:27.92	457	Н	16/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
2:28.93	448	Н	06/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
2:31.62	425	Н	16/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
yright 2024	404	Ц	11/01/15	Baylay Long Cauroo Onon Maat	Crystal Dalaca	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

۷.34.13	404	п	11/04/13	Dexiey Long Course Open weet	Grystal Falace	manet Swim	Page 2 / 2
2:44.21	334	Н	14/06/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:45.29	328	F	13/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:52.95	286	Н	21/12/13	Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet	Basildon	Thanet Swim	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.77	579	Н	07/03/20	Arena National League 20th B Final	Cardiff	Thanet Swim	1
2:14.94	602	С	15/02/20	Middle East Open and Junior Championships	Dubai	Thanet Swim	1
2:19.62	544	Н	15/02/20	Middle East Open and Junior Championships	Dubai	Thanet Swim	1
2:15.96	589	Н	02/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
2:17.50	569	Н	05/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
2:16.27	585	Н	21/04/19	Beckenham Easter International Open 2019	London	Thanet Swim	1
2:12.24	640	F	02/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
2:13.86	617	Н	02/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
2:17.52	569	Н	06/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
2:17.64	568	Н	06/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
2:22.22	515	F	11/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
2:20.02	539	Н	10/02/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	London	Thanet Swim	1
2:18.89	552	Н	05/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
2:14.01	615	F	29/07/17	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
2:15.53	595	Н	29/07/17	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
2:19.92	540	Н	30/04/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
2:19.32	547	Н	30/04/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
2:21.38	524	F	25/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Thanet Swim	1
2:17.86	565	F	25/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Thanet Swim	1
2:22.21	515	Н	28/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:23.86	497	F	12/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
2:22.30	514	F	13/02/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	London	Thanet Swim	1
2:24.61	489	Н	13/02/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	London	Thanet Swim	1
2:28.93	448	Н	06/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
2:27.92	457	Н	16/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
2:31.62	425	Н	16/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
2:34.15	404	Н	11/04/15	Bexley Long Course Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
2:44.21	334	Н	14/06/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:45.29	328	F	13/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:52.95	286	н	21/12/13	Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet	Basildon	Thanet Swim	1